# of Dogs Competing in Show: 31

Class

Jr Puppy D
Sr Puppy D

Grad Puppy D
Novice D
Bred by Ex D
Jr Am Bred D
Am Bred D
Health/Conf D
SpL Blen D
SpL Tri D
SpL Ruby D
SpL B&T D
Open D

Sr Open D

Jr Puppy B

Sr Puppy B
Grad Puppy B
Novice B
Bred by Ex B
Jr Am Bred B
Am Bred B
Health/Conf B
SpL Blen B
SpL Tri B
SpL Ruby B
SpL B&T B
Open B

Sr Open B
Major Winners
Winners Dog
Reserve WD
Winners Bitch
Reserve WB
Awards

Best Puppy

Award of Merit
Award of Merit
Award of Merit
Award of Merit
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Cavaliers of the South
Atlanta, CA
May 14, 2023
Judge: Pam Burkley

# of Bitches Competing in Show: 36

Name of Cavalier

ForestCreek Just Right
ForestCreek The Showman at Tudorr

Brookhaven Here Comes The Son
Evera True Friendly Ghost

Ch Nightingale Wipeout, JW, AW
Tassajara Blue

Evera True Ethan Allen Miracle

Tassajara Laws Of Motion
Pascavale Floyd

Sreya Brookhaven Finders Keepers

Ch Brookhaven Catching Fire, JW, AW
Ch Royalmark Reminiscence, VW

Falling Springs Crownrose Black Velvet
Darane Otherwordly

Tassajara Jalapeno Pepper

Nightingale Cupcake

Ch Forestcreek Sweet Soul At Hadara, AW
Pinnaclee Baby Youre A Firework

Tudorr Gigi, JW

Prada Vom Kaninchengarten

Granasil Florentine Of Sumara, JW, AW, MP
Azalearun Baileys Irish Cream

Ch Forestcreek Buckle Bunny At Mimric, JW
Closeburn Bonny Wee Kilt

Ch Brookhaven Catching Fire, JW, AW
Sreya Brookhaven Finders Keepers

Pinnaclee Baby Youre A Firework

Ch Forestcreek Buckle Bunny At Mimric, JW

ForestCreek The Showman at Tudorr

Ch Sorella Here Comes Chloe, JW, AW
Brookhaven Here Comes The Son
Ch Nightingale Wipeout, JW, AW
Falling Springs Crownrose Black Velvet

Paula Ayers, 3051 Little River Rd, Madison, GA 30650
Beth Bales, 2301 E Emory Rd, Knoxville, TN 37938

Reg#

TS579324/01
TS57069901

81758/22
TS54509201
78448/20
82353/23
82343/23

80325/21
AY11111003UK

79939/21
79781/21
68903/15
TS58560601
82237/22
81877/22
82249/22
79192/20
81666/22

79543/21
82068/22GER
76986/19ENG
82325/23
81638/22
68186/14

79781/21
79939/21
81666/22
81638/22

TS57069901

79886/21
81758/22
78448/20
TS58560601

Total # Competing in Show: 67
Owner

Dr. Kevin Cline and Joshua Marshall

Pat C. Mixon, Juhan Mixon, Dr. Kevin Cline and
Joshua Marshall

Gwendolyn Wells

Michele True

Mandy Mulligan

Jamie and Ellen Seidman

Michele True and Dr. Herbert Maschner

Ellen Seidman
Dr. Kevin Cline

Paula Ayers and Brenda Martz

Lisa Cameron

Lacey Rosenberg, DVM, DACT and Elisa Rosenberg
Katherine C. Kates

Jamie and Ellen Seidman

Mandy Mulligan

Lorie Koch and Dr. Kevin Cline

Paula Ayers and Tia Gregory

Pat Mixon and Amanda Madden

Carol and Hollis Land

Kathy Gentil

Shannon Taylor

Amelia L. Hodges and Glen Richard Perkins, Jr
Linda Fairchild

Paula Ayers and Brenda Martz

Paula Ayers and Tia Gregory
Amelia L. Hodges and Glen Richard Perkins, Jr

Pat C. Mixon, Juhan Mixon, Dr. Kevin Cline and
Joshua Marshall

Susan Savage Green

Gwendolyn Wells

Mandy Mulligan

Lacey Rosenberg, DVM, DACT and Elisa Rosenberg



